

FOOD AND DRINK SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	F32650	
Product Name	Santa mug set	
Brand Contact Address	Next Retail Ltd, Leicester, LE19 4AT Next Retail (Ireland) Ltd, Dublin, D02 ED70	
Weight	HOT CHOC MIX 30g REINDEER BISCUIT 1pc x10g	
Country of Origin	HOT CHOC MIX: China. REINDEER BISCUIT: China.	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	HOT CHOC MIX: Sugar, Maltodextrin, Cocoa Powder (20%), Dextrose. REINDEER BISCUIT: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Hydrogenated vegetable oil (Refined Vegetable Oil, Antioxidant (E320, E321)), Corn Starch, Corn Syrup, Salt, Raising Agent (E500, E503), Flavouring, Colours (E153, E162, E101, E133), Thickener (E414), Pork Gelatine, Maltodextrin, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin E322).	
Allergy Information	For allergens see ingredients in bold . May contain milk , egg , soya and nuts .	
Nutritional Information		
	HOT CHOC MIX	REINDEER BISCUIT
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per 100g
Energy (kJ)	1436	1696
Energy (kcal)	344	406
Fat (g)	3.0	10
Of which saturates (g)	1.0	8.0
Carbohydrates (g)	77	73
of which sugars (g)	49	28
Fibre (g)	2.0	0
Protein (g)	0	5.0
Salt (g)	0.18	0.60
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	N

	Vegans	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>		

PREPARATION

Adult supervision required. Pour the contents of the drink mix sachet into the mug and fill up with hot, not boiling water and mix well.

Warning: Hot! Allow to cool before drinking.